DER STANDARD FÜR IHRE APPLIKATION
 A
bs
ol
ut
-M
ul
ti

ug
ge
be
r
Analoger Stromausgang
4…20 mA
2-Leiter
UB = 12…30 VDC
M12-Stecker
M
es
sb
er
ei
ch
250 mm DW250-70-7E-H1141
500 mm DW500-70-7E-H1141
1000 mm DW1000-110-7E-H1141
2000 mm DW2000-110-7E-H1141
3000 mm DW3000-110-7E-H1141
6000 mm DW6000-155-7E-H1141
10000 mm DW10000-135-7E-H1141
15000 mm DW15000-135-7E-H1141
20000 mm DW20000-135-7E-H1141
30000 mm DW30000-135-7E-H1141
40000 mm DW40000-135-7E-H1141
Potentiometerausgang
1 kΩ
UB max. 30 VDC
M12-Stecker
250 mm DW250-70-PA-H1141
500 mm DW500-70-PA-H1141
1000 mm DW1000-110-PA-H1141
2000 mm DW2000-110-PA-H1141
3000 mm DW3000-110-PA-H1141
6000 mm DW6000-155-PA-H1141
10000 mm DW10000-135-PA-H1141
15000 mm DW15000-135-PA-H1141
20000 mm DW20000-135-PA-H1141
30000 mm DW30000-135-PA-H1141
40000 mm DW40000-135-PA-H1141
Analoger Stromausgang
4…20 mA